
Strona 1

                                                 MŁODE /8 z 15 S/  - ODDZIAŁ                                                  
                        +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------+---+-----------------+                        
                        |         |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.| KONK.|   |      PUNKTY     |                        
                        |         |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------|   |--------+--------|                        
                        |   Poz.  |         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1|RAZ|Ser| Lot  1 |  RAZEM |                        
                        +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------+---+-----------------+                        
                          1(1)     GAWIOR ALBERT             90   29   31  8   8   1   157.42   157.42                         
                          2(2)     SOJA SŁAWOMIR            121   43   52  8   8   2   152.91   152.91                         
                          3(3)     KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           91    7    8  8   8   3   151.78   151.78                         
                          4(4)     WIERZBICKI JACEK         100   10   11  8   8   4   148.61   148.61                         
                          5(5)     KIJAS MAREK               72   27   28  8   8   5   146.76   146.76                         
                          6(6)     KALITA TOMASZ             97    3    5  6   6   6   112.70   112.70                         
                          7(7)     MACHULSKI JACEK           90  120  123  6   6   7   104.21   104.21                         
                          8(8)     DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         87  102  138  5   5   8    93.28    93.28                         
                          9(9)     KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           73  124  201  5   5   9    84.07    84.07                         
                          10(10)   BARTELA RAFAŁ             72   82   84  4   4  10    72.90    72.90                         
                          11(11)   NOWAK KAMIL              109    2    4  4   4  11    71.91    71.91                         
                          12(12)   KRALKA MAREK              35  194  371  4   4  12    70.84    70.84                         
                          13(13)   STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF         36  162  230  4   4  13    69.08    69.08                         
                          14(14)   PASZKIEL B & K            92  115  119  4   4  14    66.66    66.66                         
                          15(15)   MROZICKI ROBERT           30  322  353  3   3  15    53.16    53.16                         
                          16(16)   GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           72    1  155  3   3  16    53.11    53.11                         
                          17(17)   SYCHOWSKI DAMIAN          57   18  157  3   3  17    51.57    51.57                         
                          18(18)   WOŹNICZKO PRZEMYSŁAW      61   62   63  2   2  18    38.35    38.35                         
                          19(19)   ZYS MAREK                 67  122  127  2   2  19    37.81    37.81                         
                          20(20)   MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    56  151  197  2   2  20    37.55    37.55                         
                          21(21)   MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ          78  269  275  2   2  21    35.93    35.93                         
                          22(22)   CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          30  326  341  2   2  22    35.78    35.78                         
                          23(23)   PĄPA MARIUSZ              55  346  351  2   2  23    34.22    34.22                         
                          24(24)   BOREK RYSZARD             37  405  534  2   2  24    33.97    33.97                         
                          25(25)   JAROS MATEUSZ             43  593  596  2   2  25    32.11    32.11                         
                          26(26)   PIŁAT PIOTR               25  241  245  1   1  26    18.51    18.51                         
                          27(27)   KOŁEK A & FILIP W          1  305       1   1  27    18.11    18.11                         
                          28(28)   BOREK MIECZYSŁAW          55  318  360  1   1  28    17.70    17.70                         
                          29(29)   SKÓRA GRZEGORZ            76   92   94  1   1  29    17.46    17.46                         
                          30(30)   BĘBEN JAROSŁAW            62  410  413  1   1  30    17.46    17.46                         
                          31(31)   ZIOPAJA & KUTA            48  373  452  1   1  31    16.68    16.68                         
                          32(32)   KUC SYLWESTER             16  565       1   1  32    16.50    16.50                         
                          33(33)   PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         44  504  590  1   1  33    16.33    16.33                         
                          34(34)   CHABIK ARTUR              39  154  475  0   0                                               
                          35(35)   CHMIEL NORBERT            34            0   0                                               
                          36(36)   DUDEK ANDRZEJ             60  364  605  0   0                                               
                          37(37)   KALWAT JAN                30            0   0                                               
                          38(38)   KLIMCZAK ARTUR            85  408  417  0   0                                               
                          39(39)   OLESIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW        36            0   0                                               
                          40(40)   PASTERNAK MACIEJ          36  586       0   0                                               
                          41(41)   RYK MAREK                 49            0   0                                               
                          42(42)   ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK          26  280       0   0                                               
                          43(43)   WIECZOREK JÓZEF           48            0   0                                               
                          44(44)   WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW    61  196  414  0   0                                               



Strona 2

                                                      MŁODE 8 Z CAŁOŚCI                                                        
                        +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------+---+-----------------+                        
                        |         |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.| KONK.|   |      PUNKTY     |                        
                        |         |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------|   |--------+--------|                        
                        |   Poz.  |         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1|RAZ|Ser| Lot  1 |  RAZEM |                        
                        +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------+---+-----------------+                        
                          1(1)     WIERZBICKI JACEK         100   10   11  8   8   1   159.38   159.38                         
                          2(2)     KALITA TOMASZ             97    3    5  8   8   2   159.15   159.15                         
                          3(3)     GAWIOR ALBERT             90   29   31  8   8   3   158.34   158.34                         
                          4(4)     KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           91    7    8  8   8   4   157.50   157.50                         
                          5(5)     SOJA SŁAWOMIR            121   43   52  8   8   5   157.31   157.31                         
                          6(6)     NOWAK KAMIL              109    2    4  8   8   6   155.03   155.03                         
                          7(7)     SKÓRA GRZEGORZ            76   92   94  8   8   7   154.56   154.56                         
                          8(8)     KIJAS MAREK               72   27   28  8   8   8   154.03   154.03                         
                          9(9)     DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         87  102  138  8   8   9   153.14   153.14                         
                          10(10)   WOŹNICZKO PRZEMYSŁAW      61   62   63  8   8  10   153.01   153.01                         
                          11(11)   BARTELA RAFAŁ             72   82   84  8   8  11   152.84   152.84                         
                          12(12)   GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           72    1  155  8   8  12   152.71   152.71                         
                          13(13)   PASZKIEL B & K            92  115  119  8   8  13   152.60   152.60                         
                          14(14)   MACHULSKI JACEK           90  120  123  8   8  14   150.53   150.53                         
                          15(15)   ZYS MAREK                 67  122  127  8   8  15   150.53   150.53                         
                          16(16)   KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           73  124  201  8   8  16   149.59   149.59                         
                          17(17)   MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    56  151  197  8   8  17   147.28   147.28                         
                          18(18)   SYCHOWSKI DAMIAN          57   18  157  8   8  18   145.87   145.87                         
                          19(19)   MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ          78  269  275  8   8  19   144.02   144.02                         
                          20(20)   STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF         36  162  230  8   8  20   142.67   142.67                         
                          21(21)   PĄPA MARIUSZ              55  346  351  8   8  21   138.82   138.82                         
                          22(22)   BOREK MIECZYSŁAW          55  318  360  7   7  22   120.90   120.90                         
                          23(23)   KRALKA MAREK              35  194  371  6   6  23   105.70   105.70                         
                          24(24)   CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          30  326  341  5   5  24    89.17    89.17                         
                          25(25)   WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW    61  196  414  5   5  25    86.73    86.73                         
                          26(26)   KLIMCZAK ARTUR            85  408  417  5   5  26    85.69    85.69                         
                          27(27)   MROZICKI ROBERT           30  322  353  4   4  27    69.36    69.36                         
                          28(28)   ZIOPAJA & KUTA            48  373  452  4   4  28    68.69    68.69                         
                          29(29)   PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         44  504  590  4   4  29    65.80    65.80                         
                          30(30)   JAROS MATEUSZ             43  593  596  4   4  30    64.75    64.75                         
                          31(31)   PIŁAT PIOTR               25  241  245  3   3  31    53.12    53.12                         
                          32(32)   BOREK RYSZARD             37  405  534  3   3  32    50.66    50.66                         
                          33(33)   CHABIK ARTUR              39  154  475  2   2  33    36.11    36.11                         
                          34(34)   BĘBEN JAROSŁAW            62  410  413  2   2  34    34.90    34.90                         
                          35(35)   DUDEK ANDRZEJ             60  364  605  2   2  35    34.00    34.00                         
                          36(36)   ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK          26  280       1   1  36    18.27    18.27                         
                          37(37)   KOŁEK A & FILIP W          1  305       1   1  37    18.11    18.11                         
                          38(38)   KUC SYLWESTER             16  565       1   1  38    16.50    16.50                         
                          39(39)   PASTERNAK MACIEJ          36  586       1   1  39    16.37    16.37                         
                          40(40)   CHMIEL NORBERT            34            0   0                                               
                          41(41)   KALWAT JAN                30            0   0                                               
                          42(42)   OLESIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW        36            0   0                                               
                          43(43)   RYK MAREK                 49            0   0                                               
                          44(44)   WIECZOREK JÓZEF           48            0   0                                               



Strona 3

                                                   PUNKTACJA DO MP - MŁODE                                                     
                        +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------+---+-----------------+                        
                        |         |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.| KONK.|   |      PUNKTY     |                        
                        |         |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------|   |--------+--------|                        
                        |   Poz.  |         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1|RAZ|Ser| Lot  1 |  RAZEM |                        
                        +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+------+---+-----------------+                        


